6/23/2010

gid LastName

402 NELSON

405 COHEN

Totals:

Drawer

$35.00

$11.12

$46.12

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void

Q Race
($7.00) ($25.50)

($55.13) ($5.00)

($62.13) ($30.50)

#Paids/'Void

15

Handle Net Handle
$67.50 $42.00
$71.25 $66.25

$138.75 $108.25

$0.00

$0.00

17

28



