Drawer Report CB

6/23/2010

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paid	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
402 NELSON	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.00)	(\$25.50)	8	\$67.50	\$42.00	\$0.00	11
405 COHEN	\$11.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.13)	(\$5.00)	7	\$71.25	\$66.25	\$0.00	17
Totals:	\$46.12			(\$62.13)	(\$30.50)	15	\$138.75	\$108.25		28